
St. John the Evangelist Catholic Church 
PSR SCHEDULE 2025 – 2026 

 

Sunday, September 07, 2025 
Deadline to Register 
 
Sunday, September 14, 2025 
NO CLASS-Catechist Meeting 
 
Sunday, September 21, 2025 
First Day of PSR 
 
Sunday, September 28, 2025 
 
Sunday, October 05, 2025 
 
Sunday, October 12, 2025 
 
Sunday, October 19, 2025 
NO CLASS- Parish Festival 
 
Sunday, October 26, 2025 
 
Sunday, November 02, 2025 
 
Sunday, November 09, 2025 
 
Sunday, November 16, 2025 
 
Sunday, November 23, 2025 
 
Sunday, November 30, 2025 
NO CLASS- Thanksgiving Break 
 
Sunday, December 07, 2025 
 
Sunday, December 14, 2025 
 
Sunday, December 21, 2025 
NO CLASS- Christmas Break 
 
Sunday, December 28, 2025 
NO CLASS- Christmas Break 
 
Sunday, January 04, 2026 
NO CLASS-Catechist Meeting 
 
 
 
 
 

Sunday, January 11, 2026 
 
Sunday, January 18, 2026 
 
Sunday, January 25, 2026 
 
Sunday, February 01, 2026 
 
Sunday, February 08, 2026 
 
Sunday, February 15, 2026 
Dragon Slayer Retreat 
 
Sunday, February 22, 2026 
 
Saturday, February 28th, 2026 
Confirmation @ Toledo Cathedral 
 
Sunday, March 01, 2026 
 
Sunday, March 08, 2026 
 
Sunday, March 15, 2026 
 
Sunday, March 22, 2026 
 
Sunday, March 29, 2026 
 
Sunday, April 05, 2026 
NO CLASS- Easter Break 
 
Sunday, April 12, 2026 
 
Sunday, April 19, 2026 
 
Sunday, April 26, 2026 
 
Friday, May1, 2026 
First Communion Practice @DSJ 
 
Sunday, May 03, 2026 
NO CLASS- First Communion 
 
Sunday, May 10, 2026 
May Crowning 


